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PACIFIC AV Contd
Apartments—Contd
408 Levy Louis M A FI 68223
501 Morrison Theresa C 4 FI 68632

606 Blotcky Anna K Mrs A FI 66898
507 Vacant
508 Bauer Steph W
601 Skinner Agnes Mrs A FI 63644
602 Luhn Herbert A WA 18505
603 Schulze Wm R A WA 14692
604 Bego Draeo F A JO 70879
605 Gilmore Earl A WA 19243
606 Llttman Edw D A WE 17640
607 Sarra Fred
608 Simon Saml A JO 71923

303 Kester Wm A WE 13292
304 Cleghorn Helen Mrs A WE 11562
305-06 Nelson Lucille Mrs
307 Tobias Hazel Mrs A WA 10922
308 Auerbach Betty Mrs A WE 12716
309 Cross June A WA 11489
310 Nelson I D Mrs A WA 18453
401 Hutchlngs M Mrs A JO 72618
402 Wear Adelaide A WA 10627
403 Benloff Millicent A WA 13840
404 Eckhardt Rosanna E A WE 11980
405 Easley Annie M
406 Ahern Fred L A WE 13483
407 Brown Marlorle A A FI 66204
408 Schneider Ila A WE 15072
409 Hedine Miriam Mrs A WE 10316
410 Traub Mlchl
501 Kehlmetster Edith M

A WE 15521
502 Duckworth Robt A JO 71503
503 O'Brien Mlchl A FI 62239
504 Gibbons Kathryn
505 Bonnetti Dolly A WA 18500
506 Ort Christian K A WA 14288
507 Bujannoff Olga A JO 71545
508 Glraud Mary Mrs A WA 14834
509 Roberts Marv Mrs f\ WA 14834
510 Handler Rose A FI 68814
601 Addis Elsea B Mrs A WA 15842
602 Hull Mary E A WA 11239
603 Lehman Cora Mrs A FI 60755
604 Marsh Belda R® A WA 11963
605 Brown Mary Mrs A W*E 19585
606 Andrew Mae P A FI 67999
607 Matthews Bessie A WE 11487
608 Swanberg Alex A FI 68049
609 Fuller Elnora A FI 64172
610 Ketchem Brower A WA 12858
701 Brown Margt Mrs A WE 17298
702 Davis Leslie B A WE 19287
703 Carlson Martha Mrs A FI 69169
704 Hair Alice M A WA 12700
705 Blake Mary C A WE 13274
706 Rankin John H A FI 67892

709 Martin Robt S
710 Goldensmith Russell A WE 12776
801 Bedur Carl A WA 13919
802 Murphy Harold E
803 Nicholson Muriel S A WE 17855
804 Schellenger Berlha M A JO 78615
805 Dean Helen Mrs
806 Rapheld Maurice L A WE 13950
807 Jennings Ramona M A WA 15849

A JO 770092405 King Florence M „ .

2407 Crawford John T A JO 76667
2410 Houstnun Alma ® A WE 13911
2411 Greenfield Mary F A FI 63627
2414 Llppitt Sidney G (81 A FI 63223
2418 Flelehhacker Bella G Mrs©

A WE 10909
2420 Levlson Alice G ® A FI 60334
2430 Cooley Ann E © A FI 65899
2437 Knickerbocker Paino A FI 64364
2439 Beronlo Eda A JO 71490
2440 Upton John R® A WA 18927

intersects

2500 McCormlrk Frances
2504 Michael Bruce E a A FI 64989
2505 Cameron Lawrence J©

A WE 15524
2507 Vacant
2509 Lipset Harold K
2510 Petri Louis A© A WE 19363
2511 Burke Andrew FB A FI 63735"" Bucll Roy N® A FI 67111

2517 Knecht Gustav jr A JO 73823
2518 Vacant
2519 Building

Mirvlss Sophia psychiatrist

A WE 13512
Jas H A FI 61141

2590 Anixter Ivan A (i A WE 10238
123

intersects

2600 Fleishhacker Mortimer jr

2604 Often Ernest a A FI 63066
2606 Pakistan Consulate A JO 73850

Sham Laurie A JO 73850
2610 Campion Geo S© A FI 62610
2615 Knorp Francis J A WE 18930
2617 Plnney Frank K A FI 64232
2619 Lincoln Lloyd S@ A WE 14802
2621 Welnshank Cbas jr A WA 16122
2623 Thompson H Allen A WE 16315
2629 Kcllev Walter H @ FI 66100
2650 Gray Carlton R® A FI 66944
2660 McLaughlin Andrew C jr©

A FI 69477
2675 Morrison Peter© A WA 18084
2676 Moffett Jackson © A FI 62676
2685 Saxe Harry Air® A JO 72120
2698 Orrick Wm H® A A WE 14456

Scott intersects

2700 Andrews Adolphus jr©
A WA 16143

2701 Monjauze Camllle A JO 74571
2711 Dessouslayy Andre P©

A WE 11665
2712 Field Amy Bffl A FI 68017
2714 Davis John P © A FI 63733
2716 Gtrard Frank R® A FI 68014
2717 Murphy Darline E A FI 60915
2719 Gross Ben] L © A JO 76654

Cowan Harry S A WE 14525
2721 Janin H Covington© A FI 67226

Duguid John L A FI 66385
Silverthorne Jeannette Mrs
A JO 78045

2723 Sobel Saml E© A FI 66286
2724 Verdier Paul M© A WE 12358
2727 Maas Victor© A WA 16227
2729 Nethercut Ruth A A WE 11866
2739 Vacant

2829 King Wm E A
2830 Slade Clarence A A WE 17393
2839 Hubner Conrad T © A FI 66467
2849 Opsahl Leo G® A WA 15417
2855 Norris Frank© A WA 13734
2863 Black Alex L© A FI 61451

2889 Hills Leslie W© A FI 63281

2900 Apartments
Broderick intersects

202 Young L B
301 Rossigneux Paul A FI 61210
302 Elsener Lawrence A A WA 13202

2901 El Driseo Hotel A FI 60987
WA 16877

2919 Apartments
1 Croudace Lenore M A WA 16559
2 Thompson Sara L A FI 67116
3 Miller Alda D Mrs A JO 70193
4 Roberts Sarah A JO 75212
5 Colton Judy D Mrs A JO 71981
6 Denson P B
7 Inselman Geo A FI 68564
8 Tracy Claire L A WA 19316
9 Watson Maxlne H A FI 60427
10 Vetlesen Robt A WA 12582
1 1 Jones Crayton W
12 Aiken Dona D

2935 Potter Lyman © A WA 16093
Chesnut Chas O A JO 71119

2 Vacant
3 Johnson Edw E A FI 61268
4 Mouber Loretta R A WA 14998
5 Chapman D M
6 Mack Chas
7 Zemke Eric F A WE 17785

10 Towne C L
11-12 Baird Burdett V A WA 11002

2949 Beauchamp Francis W

974
2985 Rothbard Ben
2988 Apartments

R A FI 63249
"" A JO 74263

5 Grayson Ellison C A WE 11449
2998 Oxford Manor Guest House

2999 Apartments
1 Muller Harold A JO 73298
2 Murray Geo A WE 13002
3 Dray Anita Mrs A WA 14464
4 Potter David A WA 15928

3001 Miller Janet W<i

3030
3035
3040

Lewis Azro N® A WA 17407
Schwabacher Albert E jr ®
A WA 11144

1 Qulnlan Ellsworth F A WA 14233

30GO
3i'05
30 7
3074

3100

3135

Evans A R
Fay Peter© A JO 77985
Bertrand John J© A WE 1893

A WA 10676
Frank Richd L© A WA 14962
Abbott Frank H Jr®
A WA 13408

Boardman Mary® A WA 10731
Lyon intersects

Swarlley Wm N A FI 63093
Salaverry Edmund C A WA 10301
Apartments
O'Sulllvan Curtis H A JO 72575
R'eaux Eddie
Packowskl Leo J A WE 13201
Hughes W
Birr Jas N A JO 75596
McClymont Jules S A WA 1298'*

3138
3140
3150
3153 Fleming Thos j
319~ "

Vacant
Miller Albert K® A JO 72234
Hamilton Jas A A WA 11198

" A WA 12905
Graf Paula
Bokor B A JO 76072

3193 vonBrlesen Joan A JO 78304
3196 Stoney Marie W © A FI 61130
3198 Bentley Florence H Mrs ®

A WA 13198

3203

3232
A WA 11437

VanStrum Kenneth S
A WE 1 1482

Llsser Hans® A FI 63255
Gratton Richd R® A WE 11744
Stadtmuller Edwin W ®
A FI 67709

Klrkha:
A WE 17033

Mason Chas S® A FI 68988
( A FI 63222
A FI 60072

Jameson Owen
Griffin Everett

Walnut intersects

Ford Lawrence C A WE 11163
Towne Jas W® A FI 62807
Hilbert Wm E© A WA 17994
Hume Jacqueline H®
A FI 62837

Vacant
Selby Jos S® A FI 65207

Laurel intersects

Vacant
Montgomery Harry V ®

3421
3435
3449

Prince Eug M© A WE 15528
Barkan Otto© A WE 15910
Bradley Worthen A WA 14222

" ~ A FI 61167
!

Weinbe
A FI 63224"

Gibbons Henry III A WE 11014
Locust intersects

Kahn Julius Playground
Hellman Marco F® A WA 14420

Honig Louis C A WE 107

2 Topolos Bros used
A MA 19367

whol A HE 10832

52 Apartments
1 Watts Galva B
2 Bravo Richd
3 Cruze Bennie
4 Ackley Chas A A MA 17214
5 Alexander Earl A A UN 35580
6 Graziano Kay Mrs A MA 16736

60 Automatic Merchandising Co vend
mach A UN 19785

P & M Sis CCo vending machs
A UN 19785

74 Petersen Thor S A UN 10996

78a Morton Irene C Mrs A KL 21996

Whse Unit
_, UN 30815

Service Center auto reprs

New Horizon social club

Gough intersects
Plmbg Contrs of Cat IPC

. UN 18813
1 24 Beaulieu Chas E A MA 16433

134 Booth Alt
140 Esther Apartments

1 Butkus Henry E A UN 3032
2 Macintosh A
3 Hainan M
4 Goodling Chas G A UN 15381
5 Welse Henry A HE 14803

Frisendabl Douglas A UN 33597
7 Hart Allen P A UN 17285
8 Repath Josephine A KL 20569
9 Haffey Myrtle

147 Mathiesen Rasmuj
149 Hurley Mary M A UN 3192S

Wasch Henry A A HE 11513
150 One Fifty Page Apartments

1 Ferguson Dacia Mrs A KL 23504

101 Clark Hugh R A UN 18639

104 Rand Wallace
105 Domlnico Silvio

108 Skerritt Thos K A MA 10625
109 Maxwell Robt A UN 15734
110 Smith Oliver B A HE 17769

203 Walker Chester H A HE 16285
204 Stools L
2U5 Steele Walter F A UN 17688

301 Raymond Rae Mrs A HE 10860
302 Lilly Hazel R Mrs A UN 10463
303 Harding Leo M A HE 13895
304 Bowman Alice J A UN 10159
3U5 WiJlingham Tessle Mrs

A MA 14802
306 Ingersoll Geo
307 Girard Earl A A UN 16475
308 Micheli Elvira L A UN 32577
309 Wittenberg Leo J
310 Guiney Lulie W Mrs

A UN 35634
401 Rice Verle B A HE 17140

404 Kronberger Dean A A UN 14054
405 Victor John
406 Mandt Wm S A UN 30335
407 Vacant
408 Morrow A G
409 Howard Arth W A HE 13123

UN 12958
Mary Mrs

.

Doraars Thlpe Mrs

163 Mayer Fred H
165 Portley Jas J
167 Vacant
169 Morgan Helen C Mrs

Wilbur Harry T A UN 34976
170 Hosier Dorothy® A MA 11991
171 Page Apartments

Octavia intersects
210 Apartments

1 Kirkland Lewis
2 Kratz Chris H A HE 14940

6 Johnson Darwin
7 Ltndrog Christine C Mrs

219 Valdivla Ralph A KL 21702

Dorothea A HE 14991
223 Ssss Valentina»ii A UN 13431
224 Kopau Oscar A KL 21478
220 O'Neill John
22R Hall Mack A MA 10764
231 Fuchs Jacob H A MA 12557
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